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Description

199711120003
69181

11/12/1997
10:45:44

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LACO
WOODWORKS

199711060003
64291

11/06/1997
11:01:41

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MARATHON
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR
S INC

199712120004
04541

12/12/1997
11:25:40

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RELIABLE
RENTALS &
SUPPLY CO
INC

199712230004
17361

12/23/1997
01:41:40

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS POST AIRGAS

199806260002
38671

06/26/1998
12:13:10

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHOOK &
FLETCHER
MECHANICAL

199809240003
73031

09/24/1998
11:40:42

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LACO
WOODWORKS
INC

199711120003
69181

199803180000
93701

03/18/1998
09:44:29

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AABCO
RENTS INC

199805040001
61431

05/04/1998
03:21:58

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COVINGTON
FLOORING CO
INC

199805140001
77341

05/14/1998
11:23:38

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COSTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199807160002
70671

07/16/1998
12:06:17

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PARTNERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AABCO
RENTS INC

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:SE


