Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711120003 59181	11/12/1997 10:45:44	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LACO WOODWORKS						
199711060003 64291	11/06/1997 11:01:41	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MARATHON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR S INC						
199712120004 04541	12/12/1997 11:25:40	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RELIABLE RENTALS & SUPPLY CO INC						
199712230004 17361	12/23/1997 01:41:40	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	POST AIRGAS						
199806260002 38671	06/26/1998 12:13:10	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHOOK & FLETCHER MECHANICAL						
199809240003 73031	09/24/1998 11:40:42	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LACO WOODWORKS INC					199711120003 69181	
199803180000 93701	03/18/1998 09:44:29	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AABCO RENTS INC						
199805040001 61431	05/04/1998 03:21:58	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COVINGTON FLOORING CO INC						
199805140001 77341	05/14/1998 11:23:38	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COSTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199807160002 70671	07/16/1998 12:06:17	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AABCO RENTS INC						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SE